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City and County of San Francisco
April 19, 2022, Special General Election
Preliminary District Statement of the Vote - 1

District Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide
Election Day 268,722 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 268,722 58,659 21.83%
Electionwide - Total 268,722 58,659 21.83%
Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
Countywide - Total 268,722 58,659 21.83%
Election Day 268,722 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 268,722 58,659 21.83%
United States
Representative
12TH CONG
Election Day 268,722 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 268,722 58,659 21.83%
12TH CONG - Total 268,722 58,659 21.83%
13TH CONG
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
13TH CONG - Total 0 0 N/A
14TH CONG
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
14TH CONG - Total 0 0 N/A
Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A

Cumulative - Total 0 0 N/A
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District
United States Representative
- Total

Election Day
Vote by Mail

Member of the
State Assembly

17TH ASMBLY
Election Day
Vote by Mail
17TH ASMBLY - Total

Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Election Day
Vote by Mail

County Supervisor

SUP DIST 1
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 1 - Total
SUP DIST 2
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 2 - Total
SUP DIST 3
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 3 - Total
SUP DIST 5
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 5 - Total

Registered
Voters

268,722

268,722
268,722

268,722
268,722
268,722

0
0
0

268,722

268,722
268,722

141
141
141

6,102
6,102
6,102

34,345
34,345
34,345

34,741
34,741
34,741

Voters Cast

58,659

0
58,659

0
58,659
58,659

58,659

0
58,659

28
28

1,513
1,513

7,502
7,502

7,947
7,947

% Turnout

21.83%

0.00%
21.83%

0.00%
21.83%
21.83%

N/A
N/A
N/A

21.83%

0.00%
21.83%

0.00%
19.86%
19.86%

0.00%
24.80%
24.80%

0.00%
21.84%
21.84%

0.00%
22.87%
22.87%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM
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District

SUP DIST 6
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 6 - Total

SUP DIST 7
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 7 - Total
SUP DIST 8
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 8 - Total
SUP DIST 9
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 9 - Total
SUP DIST 10
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 10 - Total
SUP DIST 11
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SUP DIST 11 - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
County Supervisor - Total
Election Day
Vote by Mail

Neighborhood

EXCELSIOR
Election Day

Registered
Voters

39,697
39,697
39,697

7,705
7,705
7,705

52,028
52,028
52,028

40,526
40,526
40,526

42,608
42,608
42,608

10,829
10,829
10,829

0
0
0
268,722
268,722
268,722

10,829

Voters Cast

7,976
7,976

2,112
2,112

14,506
14,506

8,383
8,383

6,769
6,769

1,923
1,923

58,659

58,659

0

% Turnout

0.00%
20.09%
20.09%

0.00%
27.41%
27.41%

0.00%
27.88%
27.88%

0.00%
20.69%
20.69%

0.00%
15.89%
15.89%

0.00%
17.76%
17.76%

N/A
N/A
N/A
21.83%
0.00%
21.83%

0.00%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM
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District

Vote by Mail
EXCELSIOR - Total
VISITA VLY
Election Day
Vote by Mail
VISITA VLY - Total
MISSION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MISSION - Total
POTRERO HILL
Election Day
Vote by Mail
POTRERO HILL - Total
BAYVW/HTRSPT
Election Day
Vote by Mail
BAYVW/HTRSPT - Total
CHINA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CHINA - Total
CVC CTR/DWTN
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CVC CTR/DWTN - Total
DIAMD HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
DIAMD HTS - Total
HAIGHT ASH
Election Day
Vote by Mail
HAIGHT ASH - Total

Registered
Voters

10,829
10,829

8,083
8,083
8,083

34,995
34,995
34,995

15,639
15,639
15,639

20,924
20,924
20,924

16,871
16,871
16,871

23,114
23,114
23,114

7,062
7,062
7,062

14,576
14,576
14,576

Voters Cast

1,923
1,923

1,142
1,142

7,534
7,534

3,433
3,433

2,675
2,675

3,685
3,685

4,703
4,703

2,064
2,064

3,695
3,695

% Turnout

17.76%
17.76%

0.00%
14.13%
14.13%

0.00%
21.53%
21.53%

0.00%
21.95%
21.95%

0.00%
12.78%
12.78%

0.00%
21.84%
21.84%

0.00%
20.35%
20.35%

0.00%
29.23%
29.23%

0.00%
25.35%
25.35%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM
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District

INNER SUNSET
Election Day
Vote by Mail
INNER SUNSET - Total

MAR/PAC HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MAR/PAC HTS - Total
N BERNAL HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N BERNAL HTS - Total
N EMBRCDRO
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N EMBRCDRO - Total
NOE VALLEY
Election Day
Vote by Mail
NOE VALLEY - Total
PORTOLA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
PORTOLA - Total

S BERNAL HTS

Election Day

Vote by Mail
S BERNAL HTS - Total

SOMA

Election Day

Vote by Mail
SOMA - Total

UPRMKT/EURKA

Election Day

Registered
Voters

156
156
156

9,449
9,449
9,449

7,458
7,458
7,458

5,501
5,501
5,501

12,885
12,885
12,885

10,572
10,572
10,572

8,261
8,261
8,261

21,180
21,180
21,180

16,659

Voters Cast

39
39

2,399
2,399

2,009
2,009

1,296
1,296

3,703
3,703

1,817
1,817

1,944
1,944

4,303
4,303

0

% Turnout

0.00%
25.00%
25.00%

0.00%
25.39%
25.39%

0.00%
26.94%
26.94%

0.00%
23.56%
23.56%

0.00%
28.74%
28.74%

0.00%
17.19%
17.19%

0.00%
23.53%
23.53%

0.00%
20.32%
20.32%

0.00%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM
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District

Vote by Mail
UPRMKT/EURKA - Total
W TWIN PKS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
W TWIN PKS - Total
WST ADDITION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
WST ADDITION - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total
Neighborhood - Total
Election Day
Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

16,659
16,659

7,705
7,705
7,705

16,803
16,803
16,803

0
0
0
268,722
268,722
268,722

Voters Cast

4,828
4,828

2,112
2,112

3,355
3,355

0
0
0
58,659
0
58,659

% Turnout

28.98%
28.98%

0.00%
27.41%
27.41%

0.00%
19.97%
19.97%

N/A
N/A
N/A
21.83%
0.00%
21.83%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM
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STATE ASSEMBLY MEMBER District 17

g :

Lo c 9 oo o >

2 ¢ o 5 S 2 = = T

District E § S 3 District =8 <§( a E
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide

Election Day 268,722 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 268,722 336 122 Vote by Mail 21,068 36.20% 37,133 63.80% 58,201

Electionwide - Total 268,722 336 122 Electionwide - Total 21,068 36.20% 37,133 63.80% 58,201
Cumulative Cumulative

Election Day 0 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 0 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Countywide - Total 268,722 336 122 Countywide - Total 21,068 36.20% 37,133 63.80% 58,201
United States United States

Representative Representative

12TH CONG 12TH CONG

Election Day 268,722 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 268,722 336 122 Vote by Mail 21,068 36.20% 37,133 63.80% 58,201

12TH CONG - Total 268,722 336 122 12TH CONG - Total 21,068 36.20% 37,133 63.80% 58,201
13TH CONG 13TH CONG

Election Day 0 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 0 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0

13TH CONG - Total 0 0 0 13TH CONG - Total 0 0 0
14TH CONG 14TH CONG

Election Day 0 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 0 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0

14TH CONG - Total 0 0 0 14TH CONG - Total 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative

Election Day 0 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0

Vote by Mail 0 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

United States Representative 268,722 336 122 United States Representative 21,068 36.20% 37,133  63.80% 58,201

- Total

- Total



Page: 8 of 12

District

Member of the State
Assembly

17TH ASMBLY

Election Day
Vote by Mail
17TH ASMBLY - Total

Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

County Supervisor

SUP DIST 1

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 1 - Total
SUP DIST 2

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 2 - Total
SUP DIST 3

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 3 - Total
SUP DIST 5

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 5 - Total
SUP DIST 6

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 6 - Total

Registered
Voters

268,722
268,722
268,722

268,722

141
141
141

6,102
6,102
6,102

34,345
34,345
34,345

34,741
34,741
34,741

39,697
39,697
39,697

Undervotes

336
336

336

53
53

38
38

51
51

Overvotes

122
122

122

14
14

13
13

25
25

District

Member of the State
Assembly

17TH ASMBLY

Election Day
Vote by Mail
17TH ASMBLY - Total

Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

County Supervisor

SUP DIST 1

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 1 - Total
SUP DIST 2

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 2 - Total
SUP DIST 3

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 3 - Total
SUP DIST 5

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 5 - Total
SUP DIST 6

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 6 - Total

DAVID CAMPOS

(DEM)

21,068
21,068

21,068

10
10

417
417

2,402
2,402

2,783
2,783

2,370
2,370

36.20%
36.20%

36.20%

37.04%
37.04%

27.71%
27.71%

32.31%
32.31%

35.25%
35.25%

30.00%
30.00%

MATT HANEY

(DEM)

37,133
37,133

37,133

17
17

1,088
1,088

5,033
5,033

5113
5113

5,530
5,530

63.80%
63.80%

63.80%

62.96%
62.96%

72.29%
72.29%

67.69%
67.69%

64.75%
64.75%

70.00%
70.00%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM

Total Votes

58,201
58,201

58,201

27
27

1,505
1,505

7,435
7,435

7,896
7,896

7,900
7,900
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District

SUP DIST 7

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 7 - Total
SUP DIST 8

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 8 - Total
SUP DIST 9

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 9 - Total
SUP DIST 10

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 10 - Total
SUP DIST 11

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 11 - Total
Cumulative

Election Day

Vote by Mail

Cumulative - Total

County Supervisor - Total

Neighborhood
EXCELSIOR
Election Day
Vote by Mail
EXCELSIOR - Total
VISITA VLY
Election Day

Registered
Voters

\\‘
~
o
(93]

7,705
7,705

52,028
52,028
52,028

40,526
40,526
40,526

42,608
42,608
42,608

10,829

10,829
10,829

268,722

10,829
10,829
10,829

8,083

Undervotes

o

22

56
56

43

56
56

10
10

10
10

Overvotes

~ O

16
16

25
25

19
19

District

SUP DIST 7

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 7 - Total
SUP DIST 8

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 8 - Total
SUP DIST 9

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 9 - Total
SUP DIST 10

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 10 - Total
SUP DIST 11

Election Day

Vote by Mail

SUP DIST 11 - Total
Cumulative

Election Day

Vote by Mail

Cumulative - Total

County Supervisor - Total

Neighborhood
EXCELSIOR
Election Day
Vote by Mail
EXCELSIOR - Total
VISITA VLY
Election Day

Vote by Mail

DAVID CAMPOS

(DEM)

o

708
708

5,301
5,301

3,756
3,756

2,450
2,450

871

871

21,068

871
871

402

33.94%
33.94%

36.73%
36.73%

45.17%
45.17%

36.60%
36.60%

45.63%

45.63%

36.20%

45.63%
45.63%

35.70%

MATT HANEY

(DEM)

o

1,378
1,378

9,133
9,133

4,559
4,559

4,244
4,244

1,038

1,038

37,133

1,038
1,038

724

66.06%
66.06%

63.27%
63.27%

54.83%
54.83%

63.40%
63.40%

54.37%

54.37%

63.80%

54.37%
54.37%

64.30%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM

Total Votes

o

2,086
2,086

0
14,434
14,434

8,315
8,315

6,694
6,694

1,909

1,909

58,201

1,909
1,909

1,126
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District
Vote by Mail
VISITA VLY - Total
MISSION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MISSION - Total
POTRERO HILL
Election Day
Vote by Mail
POTRERO HILL - Total
BAYVW/HTRSPT
Election Day
Vote by Mail
BAYVW/HTRSPT - Total
CHINA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CHINA - Total
CVC CTR/DWTN
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CVC CTR/DWTN - Total
DIAMD HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
DIAMD HTS - Total
HAIGHT ASH
Election Day
Vote by Mail
HAIGHT ASH - Total
INNER SUNSET
Election Day

Registered
Voters

oo
o
o]
w

8,083

34,995
34,995
34,995

15,639
15,639
15,639

20,924
20,924
20,924

16,871
16,871
16,871

23,114
23,114
23,114

7,062
7,062
7,062

14,576
14,576

14,576

156

X Undervotes

2
42

15
15

27
27

25
25

40
40

10
10

13
13

~ o Overvotes

22
22

13
13

16
16

District
VISITA VLY - Total
MISSION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MISSION - Total
POTRERO HILL
Election Day
Vote by Mail
POTRERO HILL - Total
BAYVW/HTRSPT
Election Day
Vote by Mail
BAYVW/HTRSPT - Total
CHINA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CHINA - Total
CVC CTR/DWTN
Election Day
Vote by Mail
CVC CTR/DWTN - Total
DIAMD HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
DIAMD HTS - Total
HAIGHT ASH
Election Day
Vote by Mail
HAIGHT ASH - Total
INNER SUNSET
Election Day
Vote by Mail
INNER SUNSET - Total

DAVID CAMPOS
(DEM)

S

02

3,164
3,164

1,014
1,014

1,092
1,092

1,114
1,114

1,670
1,670

706
706

1,277
1,277

14
14

35.70%

42.36%
42.36%

29.68%
29.68%

41.44%
41.44%

30.49%
30.49%

35.94%
35.94%

34.37%
34.37%

34.73%
34.73%

35.90%
35.90%

MATT HANEY

(DEM)

~

24

4,306
4,306

2,403
2,403

1,543
1,543

2,540
2,540

2,977
2,977

1,348
1,348

2,400
2,400

25
25

64.30%

57.64%
57.64%

70.32%
70.32%

58.56%
58.56%

69.51%
69.51%

64.06%
64.06%

65.63%
65.63%

65.27%
65.27%

64.10%
64.10%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM

Total Votes

—
N
N
[e)]

39
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District
Vote by Mail
INNER SUNSET - Total
MAR/PAC HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MAR/PAC HTS - Total
N BERNAL HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N BERNAL HTS - Total
N EMBRCDRO
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N EMBRCDRO - Total
NOE VALLEY
Election Day
Vote by Mail
NOE VALLEY - Total
PORTOLA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
PORTOLA - Total
S BERNAL HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
S BERNAL HTS - Total
SOMA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SOMA - Total
UPRMKT/EURKA
Election Day

Registered
Voters

-
Ul
[e2 B )}

9,449
9,449
9,449

7,458
7,458
7,458

5,501
5,501
5,501

12,885
12,885
12,885

10,572
10,572
10,572

8,261
8,261
8,261

21,180
21,180

21,180

16,659

o o Undervotes

11
11

10
10

13
13

17
17

19
19

Overvotes

o O

11
11

13
13

District
MAR/PAC HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
MAR/PAC HTS - Total
N BERNAL HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N BERNAL HTS - Total
N EMBRCDRO
Election Day
Vote by Mail
N EMBRCDRO - Total
NOE VALLEY
Election Day
Vote by Mail
NOE VALLEY - Total
PORTOLA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
PORTOLA - Total
S BERNAL HTS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
S BERNAL HTS - Total
SOMA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
SOMA - Total
UPRMKT/EURKA
Election Day
Vote by Mail
UPRMKT/EURKA - Total
W TWIN PKS

DAVID CAMPOS

(DEM)

o

702
702

886
886

384
384

1,298
1,298

730
730

838
838

1,212
1,212

1,769
1,769

29.43%
29.43%

44.19%
44.19%

29.91%
29.91%

35.17%
35.17%

40.71%
40.71%

43.53%
43.53%

28.38%
28.38%

36.81%
36.81%

MATT HANEY

(DEM)

o

1,683
1,683

1,119
1,119

900
900

2,393
2,393

1,063
1,063

1,087
1,087

3,059
3,059

3,037
3,037

70.57%
70.57%

55.81%
55.81%

70.09%
70.09%

64.83%
64.83%

59.29%
59.29%

56.47%
56.47%

71.62%
71.62%

63.19%
63.19%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM

Total Votes

o

2,385
2,385

2,005
2,005

1,284
1,284

3,691
3,691

1,793
1,793

1,925
1,925

4,271
4,271

4,806
4,806
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District
Vote by Mail
UPRMKT/EURKA - Total
W TWIN PKS
Election Day
Vote by Mail
W TWIN PKS - Total
WST ADDITION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
WST ADDITION - Total
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Neighborhood - Total

Registered

7,705
7,705
7,705

16,803

16,803
16,803

268,722

3 3 Undervotes

22
22

21
21

336

Overvotes

(S2NN V]

122

District

Election Day
Vote by Mail
W TWIN PKS - Total

WST ADDITION
Election Day
Vote by Mail
WST ADDITION - Total

Cumulative

Election Day
Vote by Mail
Cumulative - Total

Neighborhood - Total

DAVID CAMPOS
(DEM)

o

708
708

1,217
1,217

21,068

33.94%
33.94%

36.58%
36.58%

36.20%

MATT HANEY

(DEM)

o

1,378
1,378

2,110
2,110

37,133

66.06%
66.06%

63.42%
63.42%

63.80%

4/19/2022 8:11:02 PM

o Total Votes

58,201



